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MARBUL 2X LED 1-10V/PUSHDIM G

Art. Nr. 13057309

Marbul feels at home on both the wall and ceiling, which makes itideal
for both residential and hospitality projects. With fully integrated
technology, it's a perfect ready-made solution for renovation projects as
well. Marbul presents an ingenious design, where the body holds one
or two globes, each with its own dedicated LED module.

WARM WHITE WARM WHITE
2700K/ CRI 90+ 3000K/ CRI 90+
SUPER SPOT| MEDIUM FLOOD  |SUPER SPOT| MEDIUM FLOOD
10° 25° 40° 10° 25° 40°
black struc 13055132 | 13055232 | 13055332 | 13057132 | 13057232 13057332
donkey grey struc 13055176 | 13055276 | 13055376 | 13057176 | 13057276 13057376
white struc 13055109 | 13055209 | 13055309 | 13057109 | 13057209 ||URIEEEIE]

SPECIFICATIONS

Lamp
Gear / Transfo
Weight

Min. Distance
Power supply
IP

Glow Wire Test
Lifetime

CRI

Lumen
Efficacy

UGR
Adjustability

Remark

A

This luminaire
contains built-in
LED lamps.

B J

omr

The lamps cannot be
changed in the luminaire.

874/2012 m

2x LED Array 9.3W
LED gear incl.

2.38kg

0.1

230V

IP20

960°

L80 B20 @ 50.000 hrs
90

748 Lm

68 Lm/W

13

h 360°v45°

13500K and 4000K on request

This label is available in other languages:
http://supermodular.com/assets/TYPE2.pdf

A CCONC I LN

Modular reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice.
Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on
www.supermodular.com.
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MARBUL 2X LED 1-10V/PUSHDIM Gl

ACCESSORIES

HUE-DEVICE

70000847 PHILIPS HUE SENSOR

70000615 PHILIPS HUE TAP SWITCH

70000614 PHILIPS HUE DIMMER SWITCH

HUE-BRIDGE

70000617 PHILIPS HUE BRIDGE UK

70000616 PHILIPS HUE BRIDGE EU

HUE-MODULE

13190030 MODULAR CONNECTED 1-10V WHITE COMPONENT

Modular reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice
Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on
www.supermodular.com.
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