





MARBUL 2X LED 1-10V/PUSHDIM GI

Marbul feels at home on both the wall and ceiling, which makes it ideal for both residential and hospitality projects. With fully integrated technology, it's a perfect ready-made solution for renovation projects as well. Marbul presents an ingenious design, where the body holds one or two globes, each with its own dedicated LED module.

PECIFICATIONS	
Lamp	2x LED Array 9.3W
Gear / Transfo	LED gear incl.
Weight	2.38kg
Min. Distance	0.1
Power supply	230V
IP	IP20
Glow Wire Test	960°
Lifetime	L80 B20 @ 50.000 hrs
CRI	90
Lumen	748 Lm
Efficacy	68 Lm/W
UGR	13
Adjustability	h 360° v 45°
Remark	! 3500K and 4000K on request
This luminaire contains built-in LED lamps. ATA LED lamps. LATA LED lamps. The lamps cannot be changed in the luminaire.	This label is available in other languages: http://supermodular.com/assets/TYPE2.pdf

	WARM WHITE 2700K / CRI 90+			WARM WHITE 3000K / CRI 90+		
	SUPER SPOT 10°	MEDIUM 25°	FLOOD 40°	SUPER SPOT 10°	MEDIUM 25°	FLOOD 40°
black struc	13055132	13055232	13055332	13057132	13057232	13057332
donkey grey struc	13055176	13055276	13055376	13057176	13057276	13057376
white struc	13055109	13055209	13055309	13057109	13057209	13057309



Art Nr 13057309









Modular reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice. Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on www.supermodular.com.

19/12/2017 - ©2017 Modular Lighting Instruments

MARBUL



MARBUL 2X LED 1-10V/PUSHDIM GI

ACCESSORIES		
HUE-DEVICE		
70000847	PHILIPS HUE SENSOR	
70000615	PHILIPS HUE TAP SWITCH	
70000614	PHILIPS HUE DIMMER SWITCH	
	•	
HUE-BRIDGE		
70000617	PHILIPS HUE BRIDGE UK	
70000616	PHILIPS HUE BRIDGE EU	
	•	
HUE-MODULE		
13190030	MODULAR CONNECTED 1-10V WHITE COMPONENT	
	•	